

Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 97695229

Data publicarii	22.05.24	Coduri CPV	31320000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.441,89 RON - 1.441,89 RON

Descriere: 32-310/4 TABLOU INC 1R/4M 136X222X93MM IP20 BUC 1.00 12.801 12.80 2.43 TUB FLEXIBIL METALIC IZOLAT 16 (50ml/colac) ML 100.00 2.090 209.00 39.71 S:EPH9900121 PRIZA D 2P+PE 16A ALB BUC 2.00 14.861 29.72 5.65 S:EPH0100121 INTR S 1P 10A 250VAC IP20 ALB BUC 2.00 10.291 20.58 3.91 S:EPH0300121 INTR D 1P/2C 10A 250VAC IP20 ALB BUC 2.00 13.056 26.11 4.96 CYY-F 3X2.5 (NYY-J) CABLU CUPRU UNIFILAR 3X2.5mmp ML 100.00 4.8 481.00 91.39 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII SAC 25 Kg SAC 1.00 30.050 30.05 5.71 S:EZ9P32610 Easy9 Intrruptor aut. 1P+N 4500 C 10A C10/1P+N BUC 4.00 21.788 87.15 16.56 S:EZ9P32616 Easy9 Intrruptor aut. 1P+N 4500 C16/1P+N BUC 4.00 21.919 87.68 16.66 CYY-F 5X6 (NYY-J) CABLU CUPRU UNIFILAR ML 25.00 18.312 457.80 86.98
